158 Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Flush Locks & Latches
8
De
ck
an
d C
abi

tch
es
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Offset Cam Bar For 1031/1032: 103100499A
                                                             Overall
   Color         Fits Fig. No.      Dimensions Retail Pkg. OEM Bulk Pkg.
   Black           0931/0932      2-3/4” x 3-1/4” 1089DP1BLK 1089001BLK
   White          0931/0932      2-3/4” x 3-1/4” 1089DP1WHT 1089001WHT
   Black           1031/1032      3-1/4” x 3-3/4” 1089DP3BLK 1089003BLK
   White          1031/1032      3-1/4” x 3-3/4” 1089DP3WHT 1089003WHT
Fig. 1031
Fig. 0931 #3Fig. 0932 #2
Fig.
0931 #1